

John Lewis Stock Number	70715
Name	12 Ice Cream Truffles
Ingredients	<p>Triple Choc Brownie, Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, glucose syrup (contains sulphites), sweetened condensed skimmed milk, cocoa mass, vegetable oil, skimmed milk powder, butter (from milk), reduced fat cocoa powder, emulsifiers (soya lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavourings, invert sugar syrup, salt, stabiliser (pectin).</p> <p>Strawberry Champagne Truffles, Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cream (from milk), skimmed milk powder, Marc de Champagne, concentrated whey (from milk), freeze-dried strawberry pieces, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural flavourings, milk proteins, colour (beetroot red).</p> <p>Sea Salted Caramel Truffles, sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, glucose syrup (contains sulphites), whole milk powder, sweetened condensed skimmed milk, vegetable fat, butter (from milk), skimmed milk powder, emulsifiers (soya lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), salt, natural vanilla flavouring, invert sugar syrup, stabiliser (pectin), chelating agent (citric acid).</p> <p>Allergy Advice. For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain nuts. Store in a cool dry place.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	380g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Choconchoc Ltd, Chocolate House, Rode, Somerset, BA11 6PA
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling	NA
Alcoholic Strength	2.48%
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y